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Entry 
Name 

Event 
Location Event Year Event Size Camping correct total audience days Total direct tonnes Total direct kg CO2e per audience day 

  Greenfield 2010 Small Y 3828 0.102175 0.026691484 
  Greenfield 2010 Small N 4500 6.3797 1.417711111 
  Greenfield 2010 Small Y 8728 9.8571 1.129365261 
  Greenfield 2010 Medium Y 12850 9.352 0.727782101 
  Urban 2010 Major N 40664 27.7372 0.682107023 
  Greenfield 2010 Medium Y 92414 19.279626 0.208622352 
  Urban 2010 Large Y 102000 171.87632 1.685061961 
  Urban 2010 Large Y 115500 302.05497 2.615194545 
  Greenfield 2010 Large Y 119410 233.924858 1.959005594 
  Urban 2010 Major N 131000 111.7941 0.853390076 
  Urban 2010 Large Y 136300 165.294248 1.212723756 
  Peri-urban 2010 Large Y 150000 267.298878 1.78199252 
  Urban 2010 Large Y 165000 206.6056 1.252155152 
  Greenfield 2010 Major Y 180000 467.799348 2.598885267 
  Greenfield 2010 Major Y 190000 518.63406 2.729652947 
  Urban 2010 Major Y 233000 412.539052 1.770553871 
  Greenfield 2010 Large Y 680000 1598.899718 2.351323115 
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CO2e kg from 
energy 

litres of diesel per 
audience day 

proportion 
biodiesel 

renewable energy 
kWh litres of diesel 

litres of 
biodiesel 

0 0.176332288 1 0 675 675 
5611.2 0.466666667 0 0 2100 0 
8283.2 0.355178735 0 0 3100 0 

9352 0.272373541 0 0 3500 0 
22979.2 0.211489278 0 0 8600 0 

6289.176 0.155636592 0.979142043 520 14383 14083 
153033.52 0.540588235 0 0 55140 0 
252998.32 0.906363636 0.095524669 0 104685 10000 

179529.008 0.605677916 0.070999945 0 72324 5135 
109552 0.312977099 0 225 41000 0 

111179.248 0.305275128 0 0 41609 0 
179596.328 0.3662 0.091024941 100 54930 5000 

173012 0.434848485 0.097560976 0 71750 7000 
300824.448 0.784077778 0.202290022 0 141134 28550 
285850.56 0.563052632 0 0 106980 0 

270515.952 0.498888412 0.129042248 0 116241 15000 
1317801.968 0.683417647 0.14805562 500 464724 68805 
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Name Surname Job Title Company Email 

Andy Borghs Director AB Power andy@abpowerhouse.com 

Kerry Burns General Manager Solar Sense kburns@solarsense-uk.com 

Jim Creed Managing Director Powerline JimCreed@thepowerline.co.uk 

Charlie Crowsley Event Projects &Technical 
Sales 
Support Manager 
 

Aggreko UK Ltd. Charlie.Crowsley@aggreko.co.uk 

Tom Davidson Director Zia Solar simozia@hotmail.com 

Andy Hope Director Croissant Neuf andrulius@msn.com 

Sam Medley Director Medley Productions sam@medleyproductions.co.uk 

David  Noble  Director MIDAS Productions 

Ltd. 

Dave@Midas-uk.co.uk 

 

Richard  Randall  Senior Account Manager Firefly Solar richard@fireflysolar.co.uk 

Ben  Todd Executive director Arcola Energy ben@arcolatheatre.com 

Tom Evans Director Chain Reaction chainreactionpower@gmail.com 

Adam Walker Director Magnificent Revolution adam@magnificentrevolution.org 

James  Carpenter Director Syrcas Circus james@syrcas-
circus.fsnet.co.uk 

Jim Catton Director Sunny Jim ;,5<11=>3;?0&59;*59',@4&@<+##
 

Craig  Allen Account Manager Innovation info@innovation.com 

Kerry  Burns Director Solar Sense  kburns@solarsense-uk.com 
 

Clive  Davies Director A*B,'4#
 

maghydro@tiscali.co.uk 
 

John Baker Director Coltek coltek.info@gmail.com 

Sarah  Jackson Director Triban Triban-tribe@hotmail.co.uk 

Lucy Brooking Clark Green Initiatives 
Coordinator 

Glastonbury Festival lucy@glastonburyfestivals.co.uk#

Luke Cowdell Site Manager & 
Logistics 
Coordinator 

Festival Republic lcowdell@festivalrepublic.com#

Dan Hurring Director Sunrise Festival dan@sunrisecelebration.com 

Chris Johnson Event Coordinator Shambala Festival shambalafestival@googlemail.com 

Andrew Howarth Event Coordinator Live Nation  Andrew.Haworth@livenation.co.uk 
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